1.
4.

Across

Williams of baseball
Caramel-glazed

dessert

8.
12.
13.
14.
15.
17.
18.
19.
21.
24.
25.
26.
30.
31.
32.
33.
36.
38.
39.
40.
43.
44.
45
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

1.
2.
3.

Topple over

" your imagination"
Took the train
Double-reed woodwind
High 1Q folk

Horne of song

Give out, as a battery
On a slant

Poles for clowns
Altar words

Pieces of glass
Chewing on

Lodge member
Thick cup

Struggle for

Ruin

Sales booth

"Opie" actor
Backbones

Counted on

2,000 pounds

Saudi, for one

. Anticipating

Floorboard source
Shout

Cow's comment
Afternoon get-togethers
Observes
School-related org.

Down

Yank a vessel
Opposite WNW
Comfortable family

room

4.

Pears and apples

Puzzle 45

Search Amazon: 979-8528382432

13

14

17

53

54

55

—
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. Misplaces, as keys
. Summer drink

. Avian activity

. Go after

. Help in wrongdoing
. Companionless

. Command others
16.
20.
21.
22.
23.
26.
27.
28.
29.
31.

Pointless, as chatter
Lupino of the movies
Drove too quickly
Fibber's story
Writing liquids

Man or boy

Russian czar's name
Cairo's river

Gets firmer
Workweek beginners

34.
35.
36.
37.
39.
40.
41.
42.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Indian clans

Fish eggs
Damages

Darken car windows
Not fresh
Spellbound

Canal in central NY
Screen siren Turner
Very small

Naughty elf

Do __ disturb
Indian region
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Solution 45

For more puzzles, see:

www.swingtradesystems.com/prp/books.html
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